
Event To have in Weekly 
Newsletter

To have in 
Announcements To have in MailChimp

To have in Weekly 
Letter

Friday 20-Nov-20

Saturday 21-Nov-20
Art in Advent, Baby 
Jesus stones

Sunday 22-Nov-20 Art in Advent Art in Advent

Monday 23-Nov-20
Placing Baby Jesus 
Stones

Tuesday 24-Nov-20
Wednesday 25-Nov-20

Thursday 26-Nov-20

Distributing Monday 
Club cards. Advent 
quiz on 26 November, 
shoc bags

Friday 27-Nov-20
Saturday 28-Nov-20

Sunday 29-Nov-20

Advent Art in Advent, Advent 
prayer trail, church 
magazine, It begins in 
Bethlehem, Baby 
Jesus Stones, Young 
Church, shoc bags

Art in Advent, Advent 
prayer trail, church 
magazine, It begins in 
Bethlehem, Baby 
Jesus Stones, Young 
Church, shoc bags

Art in Advent, Advent 
prayer trail, church 
magazine, It begins in 
Bethlehem, Baby 
Jesus Stones, Young 
Church, shoc bags

Monday 30-Nov-20
Tuesday 01-Dec-20
Wednesday 02-Dec-20 10.30 Art in Advent 
Thursday 03-Dec-20
Friday 04-Dec-20
Saturday 05-Dec-20

Sunday 06-Dec-20

Young Church meets. 
Recording (in church) 
of "It begins in 
Bethlehem" by the 
voices of St Marys 
Wexham, drop off 
shoc bags 10-12

Christmas 
arrangements, Carol 
Service, Christmas for 
All, Baubles and 
Angels, shoc bags

Christmas 
arrangements, Carol 
Service, Christmas for 
All, Baubles and 
Angels, shoc bags

Christmas 
arrangements, Carol 
Service, Christmas for 
All, Baubles and 
Angels, shoc bags

Monday 07-Dec-20
Tuesday 08-Dec-20

Wednesday 09-Dec-20
10.30 Art in Advent 
on Zoom

Thursday 10-Dec-20

Baubles and angels 
placed, also go out to 
physical deliveries

Angels and baubles 
go out to physical 
deliveries

Friday 11-Dec-20
Saturday 12-Dec-20

Sunday 13-Dec-20

Young Church meets, 
drop off shoc bags

Christmas 
arrangements, Carol 
Service, Christmas for 
All, Baubles and 
Angels

Christmas 
arrangements, Carol 
Service, Christmas for 
All, Baubles and 
Angels

Christmas 
arrangements, Carol 
Service, Christmas for 
All, Baubles and 
Angels

Monday 14-Dec-20
Tuesday 15-Dec-20

Wednesday 16-Dec-20
10.30 Art in Advent 
on Zoom

Thursday 17-Dec-20
Friday 18-Dec-20
Saturday 19-Dec-20

Sunday 20-Dec-20

Carol Service car park 
3pm

Christmas 
arrangements,  It 
begins in Bethlehem

Christmas 
arrangements,  It 
begins in Bethlehem

Christmas 
arrangements,  It 
begins in Bethlehem

Monday 21-Dec-20
Tuesday 22-Dec-20
Wednesday 23-Dec-20

Thursday 24-Dec-20
Christmas for All 
4pm; Midnight

Christmas quiz, 
Christmas booklets

Friday 25-Dec-20 Christmas Day
Saturday 26-Dec-20



Sunday 27-Dec-20 Christingle booking Christingle booking Christingle booking
Monday 28-Dec-20
Tuesday 29-Dec-20
Wednesday 30-Dec-20
Thursday 31-Dec-20
Friday 01-Jan-21
Saturday 02-Jan-21

Sunday 03-Jan-21

Christingle booking, 
parish walk 
(distanced)?

Christingle booking, 
parish walk 
(distanced)?

Christingle booking, 
parish walk 
(distanced)?

Monday 04-Jan-21
Tuesday 05-Jan-21
Wednesday 06-Jan-21
Thursday 07-Jan-21
Friday 08-Jan-21
Saturday 09-Jan-21
Sunday 10-Jan-21 Christingle - booking essential
Monday 11-Jan-21
Tuesday 12-Jan-21
Wednesday 13-Jan-21
Thursday 14-Jan-21


